Casovka JAL-ZAL - Talin - 6.7.2024
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Pfijmeni a jméno
Filip Jakub

Hrdina Adam
Subrt Jan

Nagr Ondrej
Belfin JiFi

Hali¥ Simon
Horky David
Ackermann Kamil
Prlicha Bedfich
Baier Jiri

Jezek Kamil
Stastny Jakub
Jenkner Lukas
Zikmund Petr
Studenovsky Karel
Dychtl Michal
Matousek Bohumil
Halamka Ji¥i
Binder Richard
Majer Robert
Vavra Marek
Vodicka Viktor
Strnad Ilvo

Lacina Jan

Juran Karel

Svec Martin
Kirka Tomas
Feferle FrantiSek
Hrdinova Anna
Okruhlica Petr
Svadlena Petr
Filipova Klara
Svoboda Vladimir
Schwarz Karel
Mikulasek Michal
Binderova Veronika
Hronek Jaroslav
Planicka Jaroslav
Matouskova Iveta
SGna Martin
Velek Karel
Vopat Jan

Rothbauerova Karolina

Adamkova Dana
Majer Karel
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Klub - team Cas

SpectrumBike Racing 00:20:53.58
CK Jihogeské nadéje 00:21:13.25
Bike club Klatovy 00:21:13.43
SportRaces Cycling Team 00:21:17.41
SpectrumBike Racing 00:21:23.71
Bike club Klatovy 00:21:57.19
RC-H 1919 Niirnberg 00:21:58.48
Axon Sport Team 00:22:05.75
Sport Import 00:22:06.41
AC Sparta Praha Cycling al 00:22:09.16
CK Kramolin 00:22:09.33
Diablo sport Cesky Krumlc 00:22:10.69
SpectrumBike Racing 00:22:23.46
Hello CTW 00:22:27.49
PK sport 00:22:30.53
Galaxy CykloSvec Stevens 00:22:36.80
CK Kramolin 00:22:39.52
CK Kramolin 00:22:44.54
IDDQD Mannschaft 00:22:51.84
CK Kramolin 00:22:57.05
Sport-bike Strakonice 00:22:58.58
Diablo sport Cesky Krumlc 00:23:00.66
CK Omlazeni.cz 00:23:11.33
Prodoli Racing team 00:23:21.74
Dlablo sport Cesky Krumlc 00:23:31.10
Galaxy Cyklosvec Pisek  00:23:42.26
Diablo Sport Cesky Krumlc 00:23:51.78
SpectrumBike Racing 00:23:56.17
SportRaces Cycling Team 00:24:21.08
CKKV Praha 00:24:27.09
Velo club Tabor 00:24:48.21
Prodoli racing team 00:24:57.52
CK Kramolin 00:25:04.38
Cyklo Kohout 00:25:13.53
CK Kramolin 00:25:14.29
IDDQD Mannschaft 00:25:15.32
Stevens Cyklodvec Pisek 00:25:15.34
Kovo Belfin cyklo team  00:25:26.06
CK Kramolin 00:25:34.06
Inter Cars C.B. 00:25:34.26
Husinec 00:25:42.59

Diablo sport Cesky Krumlc 00:26:08.61

CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor

00:26:14.41

Diablo sport Cesky Krumlc 00:26:51.75

CK Kramolin

00:27:07.22
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Tancouz Ondiej
Carik Daniel
Herink Lukas
Srejma Marek
Nescak Jan
Kollarikova Jana
Sefl Josef

Jirsa David
Lukacisin Milan
Vostry David
Studik Josef
Kune$ Lukas
Odl Krystof

Jaza Miloslav
Srejma JiFi
Horky Vlastimil
Lenc JiFi
Miskova Tereza
Vejvodova Pavlina
Simon Milan
Sustr Miloslav
Hronkova Tereza
Sejna Roman
Karka Oliver
Bursik Jan

1985
1975
2010
1975
1967
1984
1951
2013
1955
2013
1958
1998
2013
1953
1948
1950
1954
2013
1989
1952
1945
2011
1990
2014
1995

CK Kramolin
Cykloservis Malat
Stevens CykloSvec Pisek
Axon Sport Team
Cykloservis Malat
Triatlon Talin

Axon Sport Team
Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek
Cykloservis Malat
Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek
JihoCeské nadéje

VSK Humanita Praha
Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek
Cykloservis Malat
Cykloservis Malat

RC-H 1919 Nirnberg
MTB Sumava Riders

00:27:13.90
00:27:16.40
00:27:19.11
00:27:50.66
00:28:01.03
00:28:01.69
00:29:03.21
00:29:18.40
00:29:46.25
00:29:48.85
00:30:14.21
00:30:48.62
00:30:49.86
00:31:31.74
00:31:41.68
00:32:37.79
00:33:03.09

MS BIKE ACADEMY racing 00:33:08.42

SCK Asteria Dubi
Cykloservis Malat
Ricohimpromat Tabor
Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek

SCK Asteria Dubi

00:33:45.52
00:34:57.78
00:35:49.77
00:36:23.11
00:38:15.59

ROUVY Specialized cycling 00:38:18.94

SCK ASTERIA Dubf

00:39:13.67



